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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bobby Alessio282
Meadowland

12.800 12.500 13.20012.800 12.20012.500 76.000
1 2 1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Joshua Szitanko281
Premier

12.500 12.100 12.40012.000 12.50013.000 74.500
2 3 3 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Matthias Ossi279
Premier

12.200 12.600 12.70012.100 11.60011.400 72.600
3T 1 2 2 12T 4T 3 

3 

Daniil Kharlamov253
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

12.000 11.100 12.30011.400 12.30012.100 71.200
5T 5T 4 5T 4T 2 4 

4 

Joel Torres290
Meadowland

11.700 11.300 12.40010.900 11.10012.300 69.700
11T 4 8 3T 3 8T 5 

5 

Antonio Prieto263
Sunburst

11.200 10.500 12.30011.000 11.40011.900 68.300
14T 9 7 5T 6 6T 6 

6 

Arush Gune242
Surgent's-M

12.000 10.400 11.40011.300 10.50011.700 67.300
5T 10 5 9T 9T 12T 7 

7 

Scott Faust265
All American

12.200 11.100 11.30010.600 10.00011.700 66.900
3T 5T 12 11T 9T 14 8 

8 

Nathan Mirsky271
Indigo Gym

12.000 9.200 10.60011.200 11.40012.100 66.500
5T 15 6 16 4T 6T 9T

9T

Colin Kraft258
Gymland/Arena

10.900 11.000 11.80010.700 10.50011.600 66.500
17 7 11 8 11 12T 9T

9T

Logan Abate270
Indigo Gym

11.800 8.500 11.90010.800 10.90011.800 65.700
10 18 9T 7 7T 11 11 

11 

Steven Delcuore264
All American

11.500 10.600 11.00010.000 11.00011.100 65.200
13 8 16T 14 14 10 12 

12 

Jake Smith267
All American

11.700 9.700 11.40010.000 11.60010.400 64.800
11T 13 16T 9T 17 4T 13 

13 

Tristan Tacconi289
Meadowland

11.900 8.900 10.40010.500 11.10011.400 64.200
8T 17 13 17 12T 8T 14 

14 

Max Wojtaszek-Grasso268
All American

11.900 10.100 11.30010.300 9.30010.900 63.800
8T 12 14 11T 15 16 15 

15 

Rowan McMahill245
Surgent's-M

11.200 10.300 10.80010.800 9.70010.700 63.500
14T 11 9T 15 16 15 16 

16 

Sullivan Lee261
Gymland/Arena

10.600 9.500 11.30010.100 9.20011.800 62.500
18 14 15 11T 7T 17 17 

17 

Trevy Randle433
Star Bound

11.000 9.000 9.9009.800 0.0000.000 39.700
16 16 18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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